

M.A.C.C-85 of 2011(C.I.S-02 of 2011)

Order 27 dt.23.03.2023

Applicant files hazira. Today is fixed for argument. D.W in the mean time. An adjournment petition filed on the ground state there in. The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

To 02.06.2023 for D.W i.d argument.

D.c by me

A.D.J (3rd)

A.D.J (3rd)