

PRESENT- SOMA BHATTACHARYA(IN CHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

Order No. 33 dated 16.07.2024

Parties file hazira.
Today is fixed for DW.
Regular P.O has been transferred.
The case is adjourned.

To, 21.11.2024 for DW.

A.D.J.I.C
3rd Court ,Alipore, 24 Pgs (s)
(J.O. Code-WB00705)