

MACC 02 of 2011 (MACC 85/2011)

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No.36, dated 27.02.2025.

Today is fixed for D.W., i.d. argument.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

None appears to move the instant claim case.

Case is adjourned.

To 05.05.2025 for filing requisites positively.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Alipore.

(WB00742)