

MACC 85 OF 2011
(CIS 02 OF 2011)

Order No.37

Date :05.05.2025

Today is fixed for D.ws I.d argument.

Both side files hazira through Ld advocate.

No d.ws witness is present.

D.Ws be closed.

Ld advocate for claimant is directed to file D.C.F court fee.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 30.06.2025 for argument.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)