

MACC 85 OF 2011

(CIS 02 OF 2011)

Order No.38

Date 30.06.2025.

Claimant and op2 files hazira through ld advocate.

Due to resolution of local bar not to pass any advers order
from 12:30 noon onwards.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 02.08.2025 for argument.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)