

MACC 85 OF 2011
(CIS 02 OF 2011)

Order No.393

Date : 02.08.2025

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld advocate for claimant files written notes of argument and copy served.

Now, the matter is taken up for argument.

Heard in full ld advocate for claimant.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 28.08.2025 for argument by op2.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)